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ThefollowingeligibleGomitrasareherebyprovisionallyselectedforthepostofAttendantsinARD
sector of Jagatsinghpur district out of gz Gomitra candidates appeared inwritten examination and

physicalmeasurementtestconductedbytheDistrictSelectionCommitteeonl-2'12'2021.and
considering their experience in the field of AI activities '

NAME &ADDRESS OF THE GOMITRA

- Gandharv TriPathY'

Village: Osakana, Po Angeswarpada' Naugaon' Dist:

JagatsinghPur
ubanananda Behera'

Village: Nuagaon Po: Ambasal,Balikuda Dist: Jagatsinghpur

S.i Dtpti R-U* Ray, S/o:- Chitta Ranian Ray'

Viff"g., Odishogada, Po: Ashrampatna' Dist: Jagatsinghpur

Srt P.adtp Ktmar Das, S/o:-Panchanan Das'

Village: ]irimani,Po: Jhimani, Kuianga' Dist: Jagatsinghpur

Sn Dur* prasad Das, S/o:- Lingaraj-Das'

Vitt"g.,"et"sudha,Po: Piteipur Dist: f agatsinghpur

UR IPWDJffi, s/o:- Priyanatha Mohanty,

Viif"g., Madhusudanpu, 3u'"n, Po: Madhusudanpur Sasan

Dist: JagatsinghPur

@uri Charan Maihi, Village:

Gopiakuda Po: Kujanga Dist: Jagatsinghpur

@urlavananda Das, Village:

Palikanta Po: Erasama Dist: Jagatsinghpur'

Dist: JagatsinghPur

ffi,S/o:-DhunaBhoi,
;iil;;, Arangabad Po: Alando, Sompur' Raghunathpur

JagatsinghPur

ffis, S/o:- Girish Chandra Das'

Vitt"gu' Pokhaiia, Po: Pokharia, Tirana' Erasama' Dist:

The above selected candidates are requested-to 9!t9nd.the 
counseling process

31.12.2021at 11.00 AM onwards in the tvteeting Hall of o/o the cDvo, Jagatsinghpur

to be held on

and produce

*iw"
,t

ati originat certificates at the time of counseling




